
Table S5. Leukocyte count in 48h cohort 
 

Sperman rho  correlation coefficient  p 

ficolin-1 vs inflammatory markers     

Leukocyte Count (10^3/Ul) 

Neutrophil Count (%) 

Lymphocyte count (%) 

N/L ratio 

 0.34 

0.33 

- 0.36 

0.33 

0.008 

0.08 

0.003 

0.08 

 

Spearman’s rho for ficolin-1 vs leucocytes. N/L ratio (Neutrophil Lymphocyte Ratio). 

 

 


